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17-324 Park Glenn Seniors Apartments 111 Holly Drive Camarillo Ventura 93010 PGS 2017 Holdings LLC Chris Burns 230 Newport Center Dr #210 Newport Beach CA 92660 949 719-1888 cburns@kdfcommunities.com

17-346 1500 Mission Street ("Goodwill") 
Apartments

1500 Mission Street San Francisco San Francisco 94103 Related California Residential LLC Joe Walsh 44 Montgomery Street, Suite 1050 San Francisco CA 94104 415 653-3177 joe.walsh@related.com

17-378 Cottages at Mission Trail 
Apartments

West of the intersection of Sedco & Mission 
Trail

Lake Elsinore Riverside 92530 Steve Semingson Tina Alexander 7777 Center Ave Huntington 
Beach

CA 92647 714 230-8000 talexander@civicpartners.com

17-379 Hollywood Palms II Apartments 4372 Home Avenue San Diego San Diego 92105 Affirmed Housing Group Sydney Connell 13520 Evening Creek Drive N, Suite 16 San Diego CA 92128 858 679-2464 sydney@affirmedhousing.com

17-380 Piper Court Apartments 101 - 197 Piper Court Fairfax Marin 94930 EAH Inc. Tessa Quintanilla 2169 East Francisco Boulevard San Rafael CA 94901 415 295-8882 tessa.quintanilla@eahhousing.org

17-381 Luther Tower Apartments 1455 Second Ave San Diego San Diego 92101 DAL Development, LLC David Beacham 3603 Corte Castillo Carlsbad CA 92009 760 579-2093 dabdaldevelopment@gmail.com

17-382 649 Lofts Apartments 649 S. Wall Street Los Angeles Los Angeles 90014 Skid Row Housing Trust Ben Rosen 1317 E. 7th Street Los Angeles CA 90021 213 683-0522 ben.rosen@skidrow.org

17-383 Jordan Downs Phase 1B 
Apartments

2060-2390 E. Century Blvd. Los Angeles Los Angeles 90002 The Michaels Development Company 
I, L.P.

Kecia Boulware 3 East Stow Road Marlton NJ 08053 213 392-7745 kboulware@themichaelsorg.com

17-384 Fairmount Family Housing 
Apartments

6121 Fairmount Avenue San Diego San Diego 92120 Affirmed Housing Group John Wurster 13520 Evening Creek Drive N, Suite 16 San Diego CA 92128 858 386-5170 John@AffirmedHousing.com

17-385 800 Block  Apartments 800 K Street and 801 L Street Sacramento Sacramento 95814 CFY Development, Inc. & Egis Group, 
Inc.

John Cicerone 1724 10th Street, Ste. 120 Sacramento CA 95811 415 259-7727 jrcvest@aol.com

17-386 Mt. Rubidoux Manor Apartments 3993 10th Street Riverside Riverside 92501 Beacon Communities, Inc. Sarah Nichols 6120 Stoneridge Mall RD., 3rd Floor Pleasanton CA 94588 206 914-3023 sarahn@beacondevgroup.com

17-387 Kottinger Gardens Phase 2 
Apartments

243, 245, 247, 251, and 253 Kottinger Dr Pleasanton Alameda 94566 MidPen Housing Corporation Sarah McIntire 303 Vintage Park Drive Ste 250 Foster City CA 94404 510 379-4145 smcintire@midpen-housing.org

17-388 Sierra Vista Apartments 422 Los Vallecitos Blvd. San Marcos San Diego 92069 National Community Renaissance of 
California

Belinda Lee 9421 Haven Ave Rancho 
Cucamonga

CA 91730 530 207-9893 blee@cpp-housing.com

17-389 Hope on Alvarado 166 S. Alvarado Street Los Angeles Los Angeles 90057 Hope Street Development Group Scott Baldridge 6230 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 830 Los Angeles CA 90048 714 345-9909 sbaldridge@aedis-re.com

17-390 Good Shepherd Homes 
Apartments

510 and 512 Centinela Ave. Inglewood Los Angeles 90302 BlueGreen Preservation and 
Development/Good Shepherd Housing

Alejandro Lara 500 S. Grand Avenue, 22nd Floor Los Angeles CA 90071 310 309-6731 alara@bluegreenpreservation.com

17-391 La Villa Puente Apartments 17351 Main Street La Puente Los Angeles 91744 SDG Housing Partners, LLC June Park 1600 Rosecrans Avenue Manhattan 
Beach

CA 90266 310 321-7862 june@sdghousing.com

17-392 Woods Grove Apartments 850 E. Leland Road Pittsburg Contra Costa 94565 Gung Ho Partners, LLC Caskie Collet 275 Battery St, #500 San Francisco CA 94111 415 501-9603 ccollet@reliantgroup.com

17-393 Bartlett Hill Manor Apartments 816 Bartlett Street; 625 N Bunker Hill Avenue Los Angeles Los Angeles 90012 LINC Housing Corporation Cody Snyder 555 E. Ocean Blvd. Ste 900 Long Beach CA 90802 562 684-1142 csnyder@linchousing.org
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